CLIFF #
193887
193962

193818

194110

194056

193979

194221
194081
194093

194144

193867

193994

193995

194229

194245

eApp # ISSUE

2366
2399

2335

2480

2447

2440

2531
2460
2471

2492

2432

2444

2443

2540

2550

MLA overview maps

Joint DM MN w/ AEST and Society of British
Columbia Veterinarians (CVMA-SBCV)

MLP w/ United Way re:food security and the
emerging agri-tech sector

MLP IN re: Next Policy Framework Engagement
Process

MLP IN re: Squamish Watershed society and
Squamish spit -effects on wind sport enthusiasts
MLP MN w/ Sunrise Poultry RE: business
challenges with business expansion and growth
Premier BN re: tour of KPU Student farm and the
sustainable agriculture program

Seaweed Sector Inquiry

MLP MN w/ TELUS Agriculture - partnering on
food security, economic growth, agri-tech

MLP MN BCCA re: water security on Crown range,
forage enhancement and Crown ALR, wildlife
management (if time permits)

MLP MN w/ Netherlands re: food waste,
sustainable packaging, improve animal treatment
and better use of nutrients

MLP MN w/ BC Agriculture in the Classroom
Foundations re:Initiatives and collaboration

MLP MN w/ BC Coop Assoc re: AFF innovation and
how it relates to the co-op growth and
development

MLP MN w/ Sobey's re: proposed path forward in
addressing retail practices in Canada

Joint meeting between DM of AFF and FIN re:
discuss Speculation and Vacancy Tax (SVT) on
Agricultural Land Reserve (ALR).

DATE
March 1, 2021

March 1, 2021

March 5, 2021

March 5, 2021

March 9, 2021

March 9, 2021

March 11, 2021
March 11, 2021

March 12, 2021

March 12, 2021

March 15, 2021

March 17, 2021

March 18, 2021

March 18, 2021

March 19, 2021

DIVISION
ARD

SPID

ARD

IGRS

SPID

ARD

ARD
SPID

ARD

ARD

ARD

ARD

ARD

ARD

SPID

PREPARED FOR
Minister

Deputy Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister
Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Deputy Minister

UPDATED
STATUS
completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed
completed

completed

completed

completed

with Shelley

completed

completed

completed

Page 1of2 AGR-2021-11485



194229

194125

194041
193199/192665
194233

194042

194393

194194

194231

2540

2516

2515

2542

2446

2635

2513

2541

MLP MN Food, Health & Consumer Products of
Canada re: proposed path forward in addressing
retail practices in Canada

MLP MN w/ Peace Region Forage Seed Assoc.
board to discuss where the industry is headed in
the next five years and their role in reducing
greenhouse gas emissions through reduced tillage
and crop turnover

MLP MN w/ Rick Hansen re: salmon and sturgeon
conservation

Briefing for MLLP on Residential Flexibility OIC

BN for PSFD and MLP re: virtual tour with UBCs
fish experts

MLP MN w/ Donald's Fine Food re: Covid, vaccine
priority and Labour

Ministers Robinson, Farnworth & Popham RE:
Prioritization of Liquor Policy Items

MLP briefing w/ RAATT re: Ppoint deck on
strategic forward look and real operational
opportunities we're pursuing

MLP IN Cannabis Sector Overview

March 19, 2021

March 22, 2021

March 22, 2021
March 24, 2021

March 24, 2021

March 24, 2021

March 26, 2021

March 26, 2021

March 31, 2021

ARD

ARD

SPID
SPID

SPID

ARD

ARD

ARD

ARD

Minister

Minister

Minister
Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

completed

completed

completed
completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

Page 2 of 2 AGR-2021-11485



