CLIFF#	eApp #	ISSUE	DATE	DIVISION	PREPARED FOR	UPDATED STATUS
193887	2366	MLA overview maps	March 1, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
193962	2399	Joint DM MN w/ AEST and Society of British Columbia Veterinarians (CVMA-SBCV)	March 1, 2021	SPID	Deputy Minister	completed
193818	2335	MLP w/ United Way re:food security and the emerging agri-tech sector	March 5, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
194110	2480	MLP IN re: Next Policy Framework Engagement Process	March 5, 2021	IGRS	Minister	completed
194056	2447	MLP IN re: Squamish Watershed society and Squamish spit -effects on wind sport enthusiasts	March 9, 2021	SPID	Minister	completed
193979	2440	MLP MN w/ Sunrise Poultry RE: business challenges with business expansion and growth	March 9, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
194221	2531	Premier BN re: tour of KPU Student farm and the sustainable agriculture program	March 11, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
194081	2460	Seaweed Sector Inquiry	March 11, 2021	SPID	Minister	completed
194093	2471	MLP MN w/ TELUS Agriculture - partnering on food security, economic growth, agri-tech	March 12, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
194144	2492	MLP MN BCCA re: water security on Crown range, forage enhancement and Crown ALR, wildlife management (if time permits) MLP MN w/ Netherlands re: food waste,	March 12, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
193867	2432	sustainable packaging, improve animal treatment and better use of nutrients	March 15, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
193994	2444	MLP MN w/ BC Agriculture in the Classroom Foundations re:Initiatives and collaboration MLP MN w/ BC Coop Assoc re: AFF innovation and	March 17, 2021	ARD	Minister	with Shelley
193995	2443	how it relates to the co-op growth and development	March 18, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
194229	2540	MLP MN w/ Sobey's re: proposed path forward in addressing retail practices in Canada Joint meeting between DM of AFF and FIN re:	March 18, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
194245	2550	discuss Speculation and Vacancy Tax (SVT) on Agricultural Land Reserve (ALR).	March 19, 2021	SPID	Deputy Minister	completed

		MLP MN Food, Health & Consumer Products of				
194229	2540	Canada re: proposed path forward in addressing	March 19, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
		retail practices in Canada				
	2516	MLP MN w/ Peace Region Forage Seed Assoc.				
		board to discuss where the industry is headed in				
194125		the next five years and their role in reducing	March 22, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
		greenhouse gas emissions through reduced tillage				
		and crop turnover				
194041	2515	MLP MN w/ Rick Hansen re: salmon and sturgeon	March 22, 2021	SPID	Minister	completed
		conservation	War on 22, 2021	51.15	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	completed
193199/192665		Briefing for MLP on Residential Flexibility OIC	March 24, 2021	SPID	Minister	completed
194233	2542	BN for PSFD and MLP re: virtual tour with UBCs	March 24, 2021	SPID	Minister	completed
25 1255	2312	fish experts		55		
194042	2446	MLP MN w/ Donald's Fine Food re: Covid, vaccine	March 24, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
		priority and Labour				
194393	2635	Ministers Robinson, Farnworth & Popham RE:	March 26, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
		Prioritization of Liquor Policy Items				
		MLP briefing w/ RAATT re: Ppoint deck on				
194194	2513	strategic forward look and real operational	March 26, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
		opportunities we're pursuing				
194231	2541	MLP IN Cannabis Sector Overview	March 31, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed